
Daily Average of High 12 Hourly % TDG Values for
Lower Granite Tailwater and Little Goose Forebay Projects

LGS Forebay (downstream of LGNW)
LWG Tailwater
115% State Forebay Criteria
120% State Tailwater Criteria

05/09/11 00:00

05/09/11 12:00

05/10/11 00:00

05/10/11 12:00

05/11/11 00:00

05/11/11 12:00

05/12/11 00:00

05/12/11 12:00

05/13/11 00:00

05/13/11 12:00

05/14/11 00:00

05/14/11 12:00

05/15/11 00:00

05/15/11 12:00

05/16/11 00:00

95.0

100.0

105.0

110.0

115.0

120.0

125.0

130.0

P
er

ce
nt

 T
D

G


